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A 1 COCHARD Elise 2016 96 0 30 0 15 0 26 0 25

A 2 CORNET Camille 2015 86 0 28 0 7 0 26 0 25

A 3 VACHET Judith 2015 78 0 26 0 11 0 20 0 21

A 4ex BATAILLARD Louna 2015 74 0 28 0 3 0 20 0 23

A 4ex POUGHEON Mathilde 2016 74 0 26 0 7 0 22 0 19

A 6 TOUATI Malou-ina 2015 68 0 22 0 9 0 16 0 21

A 7 BOUILLON Alice 2016 66 0 26 0 5 0 14 0 21

A 8 SENLIK Dila 2015 62 0 18 0 5 0 18 0 21

A 9 ANTUNES GASPAR Mathilde 2015 58 0 24 0 5 0 12 0 17
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B 1 EVIEUX Loann 2016 97 0 33 0 15 0 28 0 21

B 2 POLLAUD METRAL Victoire 2016 95 0 35 0 15 0 22 0 23

B 3 CICERELLO Livia 2015 93 0 33 0 15 0 24 0 21

B 4 BROCHOT Emma 2016 87 0 31 0 13 0 24 0 19

B 5 DIDIER-PICHAT Emy 2016 85 0 33 0 15 0 20 0 17

B 6 TOUIL Eyline 2016 79 0 29 0 9 0 24 0 17

B 7 HENRY-BAUDOUIN Sofia 2016 67 0 27 0 3 0 18 0 19
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1P 1 DONADONI CAVALLAZI Lyna 2013 57,95 3 14,8 3 15,45 2 14,1 1 13,6

1P 2 SAIDI Feriel 2014 54,95 1 13,2 2 14,05 2 13,7 2 14

1P 3 VIENNE Léna 2014 50,7 2 13,8 3 14,4 2 12,9 1 9,6

POUSSINS FILLES 1e année GROUPE A

POUSSINS FILLES 1e année GROUPE B

POUSSINS FILLES 1er degré panaché
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2C 1 BERGER BELLEMAIN Naomie 2013 54,92 2 13,7 2 13,8 2 13,77 2 13,65
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2P 1 COUTIN Romane 2014 60,2 3 15,4 3 16 3 14,4 2 14,4

2P 2 PLASSIARD Ylana 2014 59,85 3 15 3 16 3 14,4 2 14,45

2P 3 ROMANI BOSCH Selena 2013 58,9 3 15,4 2 15 3 14,3 2 14,2

2P 4 PERRIN (BOUVIER) Lana 2015 58,55 3 14 3 16 2 14 2 14,55

2P 5 FERRAND Lynna 2014 58,35 4 15,6 3 15,7 3 12,6 2 14,45

2P 6 PASCOAL - ARAUJO Carolina 2015 58,3 3 14,45 3 14,85 2 14,3 2 14,7

2P 7 DOKHOLYAN Angel 2015 57,9 3 14,1 3 14,75 2 14,55 2 14,5

2P 8 BROSSET Lucie 2013 57,6 3 14,6 3 14,9 3 13,75 2 14,35

2P 9 CHAZALMARTIN Claire 2014 57,4 3 14,8 3 14,95 3 13,6 2 14,05

2P 10 PERRIN (BOUVIER) Johana 2015 57 3 13,55 3 15,2 2 13,8 2 14,45

2P 11 ELUARD GUILLAUD SAUMUR Zoé 2014 56,88 3 13,05 3 15,45 2 13,83 2 14,55

2P 12 SIMON Lily Rose 2014 56,5 3 13,2 3 15 2 14 2 14,3

2P 13 MALLETON Jenny 2015 56,4 3 14,55 3 15,1 2 13,1 2 13,65

2P 14 MAISONNAS Alicia 2013 56,38 3 13,8 2 14,65 3 13,13 2 14,8

2P 15 GURAN Ayse Mira 2015 56,2 3 14,5 3 14,7 3 12,4 2 14,6

2P 16 AMPRIMO Chloé 2013 54,75 3 14 3 14,65 3 11,3 2 14,8

2P 17 AMY Eleonore 2014 53,75 4 15,75 3 14,3 3 10 2 13,7

2P 18 GHIRINGHELLI Lorna 2013 52,32 3 12,1 3 14,95 3 11,77 2 13,5

POUSSINS FILLES 2ème degré complet

POUSSINS FILLES 2ème degré panaché
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3C 1 DIDIER-PICHAT Naïs 2014 58,95 3 14,95 3 14,65 3 14,6 3 14,75

3C 2 FALOMIR Y VALLS Cléa 2013 58,9 3 15,4 3 15,25 3 15,1 3 13,15

3C 3 POULAIN Lina 2015 58,85 3 14,5 3 16 3 14,5 3 13,85
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3P 1 BOUILLON Coralie 2014 63,65 4 16,6 3 16 3 14,7 4 16,35

3P 2 PERRIER Louise 2015 62,87 4 16,7 3 15,9 3 14,77 4 15,5

3P 3 EVIEUX Thaïs 2013 62,72 4 15,9 5 18,65 3 12,97 3 15,2

3P 4 PAUTET Maëline 2013 62,4 4 16,55 4 17 3 13,9 3 14,95

3P 5 ZAOUALI Lina 2013 61,7 4 15,95 4 17,25 3 13,7 3 14,8

3P 6 DUCLOS Louana 2013 60,95 4 16,2 4 16,85 3 14,4 3 13,5

3P 7 MARIE Emmy 2014 60,6 4 16,1 3 15,7 3 13,9 4 14,9

POUSSINS FILLES 3ème degré panaché

POUSSINS FILLES 3ème degré complet
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4C 1 REY Mélyna 2013 65,72 4 16,7 4 16,8 4 15,47 4 16,75

4C 2 RADO BERRIER Margot 2013 63,22 4 16,3 4 16,25 4 16,07 4 14,6
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4P 1 PONCET Camille 2013 71,7 5 17,75 5 19,25 5 18,55 4 16,15

4P 2 MARTINET Lola 2014 70,5 5 17,9 5 18,75 5 17,15 4 16,7

4P 3 LONCA Eva 2013 66,67 5 17,9 5 19 4 13,37 4 16,4
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1 J 2P BOUKACEM Sofia 2012 59,15 15,5 14,4 9,29 16 15,25 9,53 16 14,85 9,28 15 14,65 9,77

2 J 2P ELUARD GUILLAUD SAUMUR Nina 2012 57,83 15,5 14,5 9,35 15 14,4 9,60 16 14,13 8,83 16 14,8 9,25

3 J 2P PRAT Léa 2011 57,76 16 15,3 9,56 16 14,65 9,16 16 14,21 8,88 15 13,6 9,07

4 J 2P HUMMEL Margot 2012 57,01 15,5 14,1 9,10 16 14,1 8,81 16 14,26 8,91 15 14,55 9,70

5ex J 2P CHANVRIER Lana 2012 56,8 15,5 13,95 9,00 15 13,85 9,23 16 14,65 9,16 15 14,35 9,57

5ex J 2P MONIN Zoé 2012 56,8 15,5 14,2 9,16 16 13,45 8,41 16 14,7 9,19 15 14,45 9,63

7 J 2P VARLOUD Naëlane 2010 56,65 15,5 13,7 8,84 15 14,5 9,67 15 14,15 9,43 15 14,3 9,53

8 J 2P FAURE COMTE Chloé 2012 56,55 15,5 14,1 9,10 15 13,35 8,90 16 14,6 9,13 15 14,5 9,67

9 J 2P MALLIA Lana 2012 56,3 15,5 13,35 8,61 15 14,2 9,47 16 14,55 9,09 15 14,2 9,47

10 J 2P JAS Clémence 2012 55,7 15,5 14,2 9,16 16 14,6 9,13 16 13,1 8,19 15 13,8 9,20

11 J 2P BERGER BELLEMAIN Crystal 2011 54,1 15,5 12,2 7,87 16 13,85 8,66 15 13,7 9,13 15 14,35 9,57
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1 J 3C ALBERT Alizée 2012 58,95 16 14,65 9,16 16 14,7 9,19 16 14,7 9,19 16 14,9 9,31

2 J 3C ADMANE Farla 2010 58,5 16 14,4 9,00 16 14,55 9,09 16 15 9,38 16 14,55 9,09

3 J 3C BENCHARIF Jihane 2011 58,45 15,5 14,15 9,13 16 14,35 8,97 16 14,5 9,06 16 15,45 9,66

4 J 3C CHANAL Giulia 2012 57,15 16 14,1 8,81 16 14,2 8,88 16 14,2 8,88 16 14,65 9,16

5 J 3C GUILLOUD Maéva 2010 56,25 15,5 13,9 8,97 16 14,7 9,19 16 13,35 8,34 16 14,3 8,94

6 J 3C AIT SAID Lilia  2012 56,11 15,5 14 9,03 16 13,45 8,41 16 14,56 9,10 16 14,1 8,81
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JEUNESSES 3ème degré complet
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1 J 3P PONCET Manon 2011 65,1 18 16,5 9,17 18 16,45 9,14 18 16,75 9,31 16 15,4 9,63

2 J 3P BYSTRY LEFEBVRE Léa 2012 64,9 18 17,35 9,64 18 16,4 9,11 18 16,1 8,94 16 15,05 9,41

3 J 3P PASSERAT Zélié 2010 64,8 18 16,5 9,17 20 18,45 9,23 18 14,65 8,14 16 15,2 9,50

4 J 3P DEJEAN Loanne 2009 64,6 18 15,5 8,61 20 18,25 9,13 18 15,8 8,78 16 15,05 9,41

5 J 3P HUMMEL Chloe 2010 62,35 17,5 15,3 8,74 20 17,55 8,78 18 14,85 8,25 16 14,65 9,16

6 J 3P MICHALLAT Mathilde 2009 58,3 17,5 16,2 9,26 18 15,2 8,44 18 12,45 6,92 16 14,45 9,03

7 J 3P SOEUNG Emma 2009 58,15 15,5 14,3 9,23 16 14,25 8,91 18 15,1 8,39 16 14,5 9,06
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1 J 4C HENRIQUES Ana 2012 64,75 17,5 16,7 9,54 18 16,6 9,22 18 15,9 8,83 18 15,55 8,64

2 J 4C BERGER Jade 2010 61,95 17,5 15,35 8,77 18 16,95 9,42 18 15,75 8,75 16,5 13,9 8,42

3 J 4C GRANDI Alissa 2011 60,2 18 15,3 8,50 18 16,25 9,03 18 14,2 7,89 16,5 14,45 8,76
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1 J 4P RUHLMANN Méline 2009 71,15 18 17,4 9,67 20 18,35 9,18 20 18,25 9,13 18 17,15 9,53

2 J 4P SEROTIUK Alizée 2010 69,05 17,5 16,7 9,54 20 18,3 9,15 18 16,1 8,94 19 17,95 9,45

3 J 4P CHASSAING-PERRIN Lina 2009 68,7 17,5 16,6 9,49 20 19,05 9,53 20 16,45 8,23 18 16,6 9,22
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1 J 5C MEYNARD Marion 2012 73,95 20 19,2 9,60 20 19,25 9,63 20 17,8 8,90 20 17,7 8,85

2 J 5C VEYRET Manon 2011 72,35 20 18,7 9,35 20 18,85 9,43 20 18 9,00 19 16,8 8,84

3 J 5C LONCA Oceane 2009 70,58 20 18,4 9,20 20 19,6 9,80 20 15,93 7,97 20 16,65 8,33
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1 J C1 DUCHENE Emie 2010 43,68 13,5 11,85 8,78 12,4 11,55 9,31 14,1 11,98 8,50 10,7 8,3 7,76

2 J C2 MORRETTA Louise 2010 44,8 13 11,8 9,08 12,4 12,1 9,76 12,9 11,2 8,68 11,2 9,7 8,66

3 J C3 FALCON Clémence 2009 45,98 13,2 12,05 9,13 12,4 11,85 9,56 12,7 11,18 8,80 12 10,9 9,08
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1 A 3 THIEL Manon 2006 64,15 17,5 15,7 8,97 18 16,85 9,36 18 16,6 9,22 16 15 9,38

2 A 3 CONSTANZA Jade 2005 59,25 15,5 14,5 9,35 18 16,4 9,11 16 13,8 8,63 16 14,55 9,09
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1 A 5 SOUBLIN Juliette 2007 79,55 22,6 20,7 9,16 22 21 9,55 22,6 20,45 9,05 20 17,4 8,70

2 A 4 BOUKACEM Dania 2008 69,05 22,1 19,25 8,71 20 18,25 9,13 21,5 16,05 7,47 18 15,5 8,61

3 A 4 MOREL Vicky 2001 64,9 17,5 15,25 8,71 20 18,85 9,43 20 15,9 7,95 18 14,9 8,28
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1 A 6 HUGUET Célie 2005 83,05 23 21,5 9,35 22 21,25 9,66 22,6 20,7 9,16 21 19,6 9,33

2 A 6 RUBIN Maëly 2008 81,85 23 21,55 9,37 22 20,95 9,52 22,3 19,5 8,74 21 19,85 9,45

3 A 6 SOLOY Ninon 2002 80,85 22,6 21,65 9,58 22,5 21 9,33 23 22,2 9,65 17,5 16 9,14

4 A 6 FADHLOUN Leïna 2008 76,75 22,9 21,3 9,30 22 20,75 9,43 22 19,4 8,82 17,5 15,3 8,74

5 A 6 FALCON Marine 2008 75,95 23 21,15 9,20 22 20,5 9,32 22,3 20,8 9,33 15 13,5 9,00

AINEES 3ème degré

AINEES 5ème degré

AINEES 6ème degré
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1 A 6I OLIER Ludivine 2000 87,1 23 21,75 9,46 22,5 22,1 9,82 23 21,1 9,17 22,9 22,15 9,67

2 A 6I COGNET Celia 2008 85,25 23 22 9,57 22 21,5 9,77 23 22,2 9,65 21,3 19,55 9,18

3 A 6I BOREL Julyane 2005 84,9 23 21,75 9,46 23 22,5 9,78 22,8 20,15 8,84 22,1 20,5 9,28

4 A 6I PELISSON Célia 2007 84,85 23 21,75 9,46 22 21,2 9,64 23 21,9 9,52 21,3 20 9,39

5 A 6I VEYRET Emma 2008 84,8 23 21,65 9,41 22 21,25 9,66 23 21,6 9,39 21 20,3 9,67

6 A 6I BERTHUY Claire 2004 83,8 23 21,55 9,37 23 22,6 9,83 22,8 17,8 7,81 22,7 21,85 9,63

7 A 6I CHEVALEYRE Anaïs 1997 83,55 23 21,5 9,35 22 21,15 9,61 23 21,5 9,35 21,8 19,4 8,90

8 A 6I GUILLOUD Léa 2008 83,3 23 21,8 9,48 22 21,1 9,59 22,5 19,95 8,87 21,3 20,45 9,60

9 A 6I RABATEL Maryane 2003 80,25 23 21,65 9,41 22 21,3 9,68 23 19,45 8,46 21,3 17,85 8,38

10 A 6I GROUALLE Lisea 2008 78,45 23 21,25 9,24 22 21 9,55 22 19,05 8,66 18 17,15 9,53

AINEES 6ème degré INDIVIDUEL
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1 JP 2016 DESVIGNES Paul 2016 48,55 3 11,9 3 12,6 3 12,65 2 11,4 37,55

2 JP 2016 JAS Baptiste 2016 47,80 3 12,15 3 12,6 2 11,55 2 11,5 37,80

3 JP 2016 BOUCHON Elyas 2016 44,40 2 10,3 3 12 3 12,1 2 10 34,40
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1 JP 2014/2015 BOUKACEM Adam 2014 48,90 4 11,75 4 13,2 3 11,75 3 12,2 34,90

2 JP 2014/2015 BARLERIN Henry 2014 48,25 3 11,5 3 12,4 3 12,75 3 11,6 36,25

3 JP 2014/2015 MANFRIN Côme 2014 47,95 3 11,65 3 12,2 3 12,1 3 12 35,95

4 JP 2014/2015 GUILLAUD Nathan 2015 47,30 3 12,05 3 12,4 2 11,65 2 11,2 37,30

5 JP 2014/2015 MONIN Tyméo 2014 43,35 1 10,3 2 11,2 2 11,55 2 10,3 36,35

6 JP 2014/2015 LAGARDE Axel 2014 42,65 1 9,85 2 10,8 2 11,6 2 10,4 35,65

7 JP 2014/2015 LAGARDE Evan 2014 42,00 1 9,7 2 11,1 2 11,4 2 9,8 35,00

JEUNES POUSSINS 2016

JEUNES POUSSINS 2014-2015
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1 P P GESLAND Maélio 2012 48,05 4 12,15 5 13,3 3 11,6 2 11 34,05

2 P P BELIN Paul 2012 47,55 3 11,85 3 11,7 3 12,4 2 11,6 36,55

3 P P MANFRIN Célian 2012 43,10 2 9,7 2 10,9 2 11,3 2 11,2 35,10

4 P P TRANIER GAGGERO Arno 2013 41,25 2 10,2 1 10,6 2 10,95 1 9,5 35,25

5 P P TANNET Abel 2013 40,80 1 9,9 1 10,4 2 11,3 1 9,2 35,80

6 P P SANGOUARD Maxime 2013 36,60 1 8,8 1 9,4 1 10,3 1 8,1 32,60
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1 P B RADO BERRIER Léon 2011 54,10 5 13,65 5 14,1 4 13,75 3 12,6 37,10

2 P B GROUALLE Matt 2011 50,60 4 12,45 5 13,8 3 12,65 3 11,7 35,60

3 P B MEYNARD Bastien 2010 49,70 3 11,6 5 13,7 3 12,6 3 11,8 35,70

4 P B BERGER Matteo 2010 45,90 3 12,25 3 10,5 3 11,85 2 11,3 34,90

5 P B PETIT Tristan 2011 43,10 2 10,4 2 11,1 2 11,3 2 10,3 35,10
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1 P M PELISSON Noah 2009 55,75 5 13,75 5 14,2 5 14,65 5 13,15 35,75

2 P M VEYRET Elouan 2008 51,55 4 13,1 5 13,7 3 12,3 3 12,45 36,55

3 P M CHANVRIER Enzo 2009 50,65 4 12,75 5 13,3 3 12,5 3 12,1 35,65

4 P M COLLIN Thibaud 2009 45,95 3 11,45 3 11,6 2 11,2 3 11,7 34,95

POUSSINS

BENJAMINS

MINIMES
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1 A I BELLAT Rudy 2005 51,25 4 12,8 4 12,4 4 13,4 4 12,65 35,25

2 A I CARRIE Emilien 2005 50,30 4 12,8 3 12,3 3 12,7 3 12,5 37,30

3 A I GRUFFAZ Mickael 1992 49,05 3 11,95 3 11,9 3 12,5 3 12,7 37,05

4 A I MARIE Maël 1984 46,85 4 12,1 2 10,65 3 12,3 3 11,8 34,85

5 A I ROJON Antonin 2002 42,95 5 13,15 4 5,8 4 12,6 3 11,4 26,95

6 A I CHANVRIER Mickael 1984 41,85 2 10,85 1 9,5 1 10,4 2 11,1 35,85
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1 A L BEUCHAT Ronan 2001 52,30 0 13,7 0 13,2 0 13 0 12,4 52,30

2 A L RICARD Lucas 2002 47,90 0 12,9 0 11,3 0 12,3 0 11,4 47,90

3 A L MOULIN Samuel 1998 45,80 0 12 0 9,4 0 12,4 0 12 45,80

4 A L DEBIEZ Yanis 1997 30,40 0 12,3 0 7,1 0 11 0 0 30,40

ADULTES IMPOSES

ADULTES LIBRE
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1 A 6I COGNET Celia 2008 85,25 23 22 9,5652 22 21,5 9,7727 23 22,2 9,6522 21,3 19,55 9,1784 38,1685

2 A 6I VEYRET Emma 2008 84,8 23 21,65 9,4130 22 21,25 9,6591 23 21,6 9,3913 21 20,3 9,6667 38,1301

3 A 6I OLIER Ludivine 2000 87,1 23 21,75 9,4565 22,5 22,1 9,8222 23 21,1 9,1739 22,9 22,15 9,6725 38,1251

4 A 6I PELISSON Célia 2007 84,85 23 21,75 9,4565 22 21,2 9,6364 23 21,9 9,5217 21,3 20 9,3897 38,0043

5 J 2P BOUKACEM Sofia 2012 59,15 15,5 14,4 9,2903 16 15,25 9,5313 16 14,85 9,2813 15 14,65 9,7667 37,8695

6 A 6 SOLOY Ninon 2002 80,85 22,6 21,65 9,5796 22,5 21 9,3333 23 22,2 9,6522 17,5 16 9,1429 37,7080

7 A 6I GUILLOUD Léa 2008 83,3 23 21,8 9,4783 22 21,1 9,5909 22,5 19,95 8,8667 21,3 20,45 9,6009 37,5368

8 A 6 HUGUET Célie 2005 83,05 23 21,5 9,3478 22 21,25 9,6591 22,6 20,7 9,1593 21 19,6 9,3333 37,4995

9 J 4P RUHLMANN Méline 2009 71,15 18 17,4 9,6667 20 18,35 9,1750 20 18,25 9,1250 18 17,15 9,5278 37,4944

10 J 2P VARLOUD Naëlane 2010 56,65 15,5 13,7 8,8387 15 14,5 9,6667 15 14,15 9,4333 15 14,3 9,5333 37,4720

11 A 6I BOREL Julyane 2005 84,9 23 21,75 9,4565 23 22,5 9,7826 22,8 20,15 8,8377 22,1 20,5 9,2760 37,3529

12 J 3P PONCET Manon 2011 65,1 18 16,5 9,1667 18 16,45 9,1389 18 16,75 9,3056 16 15,4 9,6250 37,2361

13 A 6I CHEVALEYRE Anaïs 1997 83,55 23 21,5 9,3478 22 21,15 9,6136 23 21,5 9,3478 21,8 19,4 8,8991 37,2084

14 J 3P BYSTRY LEFEBVRE Léa 2012 64,9 18 17,35 9,6389 18 16,4 9,1111 18 16,1 8,9444 16 15,05 9,4063 37,1007

15 A 6 RUBIN Maëly 2008 81,85 23 21,55 9,3696 22 20,95 9,5227 22,3 19,5 8,7444 21 19,85 9,4524 37,0891

16 J 4P SEROTIUK Alizée 2010 69,05 17,5 16,7 9,5429 20 18,3 9,1500 18 16,1 8,9444 19 17,95 9,4474 37,0847

17 J 2P ELUARD GUILLAUD SAUMUR Nina 2012 57,83 15,5 14,5 9,3548 15 14,4 9,6000 16 14,13 8,8313 16 14,8 9,2500 37,0361

18 J 5C MEYNARD Marion 2012 73,95 20 19,2 9,6000 20 19,25 9,6250 20 17,8 8,9000 20 17,7 8,8500 36,9750

19 A 6I GROUALLE Lisea 2008 78,45 23 21,25 9,2391 22 21 9,5455 22 19,05 8,6591 18 17,15 9,5278 36,9715

20 J 2P CHANVRIER Lana 2012 56,8 15,5 13,95 9,0000 15 13,85 9,2333 16 14,65 9,1563 15 14,35 9,5667 36,9563

21 A 3 THIEL Manon 2006 64,15 17,5 15,7 8,9714 18 16,85 9,3611 18 16,6 9,2222 16 15 9,3750 36,9298

22 J 3C ALBERT Alizée 2012 58,95 16 14,65 9,1563 16 14,7 9,1875 16 14,7 9,1875 16 14,9 9,3125 36,8438

23 A 6 FALCON Marine 2008 75,95 23 21,15 9,1957 22 20,5 9,3182 22,3 20,8 9,3274 15 13,5 9,0000 36,8412

24 J 3C BENCHARIF Jihane 2011 58,45 15,5 14,15 9,1290 16 14,35 8,9688 16 14,5 9,0625 16 15,45 9,6563 36,8165

25 J 2P FAURE COMTE Chloé 2012 56,55 15,5 14,1 9,0968 15 13,35 8,9000 16 14,6 9,1250 15 14,5 9,6667 36,7884

26 J 2P PRAT Léa 2011 57,76 16 15,3 9,5625 16 14,65 9,1563 16 14,21 8,8813 15 13,6 9,0667 36,6667

27 J 2P MALLIA Lana 2012 56,3 15,5 13,35 8,6129 15 14,2 9,4667 16 14,55 9,0938 15 14,2 9,4667 36,6400

28 A 6I BERTHUY Claire 2004 83,8 23 21,55 9,3696 23 22,6 9,8261 22,8 17,8 7,8070 22,7 21,85 9,6256 36,6282

29 J 5C VEYRET Manon 2011 72,35 20 18,7 9,3500 20 18,85 9,4250 20 18 9,0000 19 16,8 8,8421 36,6171

30 J C3 FALCON Clémence 2009 45,98 13,2 12,05 9,1288 12,4 11,85 9,5565 12,7 11,18 8,8031 12 10,9 9,0833 36,5717

31 J 3C ADMANE Farla 2010 58,5 16 14,4 9,0000 16 14,55 9,0938 16 15 9,3750 16 14,55 9,0938 36,5625

32 J 2P HUMMEL Margot 2012 57,01 15,5 14,1 9,0968 16 14,1 8,8125 16 14,26 8,9125 15 14,55 9,7000 36,5218

33 J 4P CHASSAING-PERRIN Lina 2009 68,7 17,5 16,6 9,4857 20 19,05 9,5250 20 16,45 8,2250 18 16,6 9,2222 36,4579

34 A 5 SOUBLIN Juliette 2007 79,55 22,6 20,7 9,1593 22 21 9,5455 22,6 20,45 9,0487 20 17,4 8,7000 36,4534

CHALLENGE CATHERINE GRUFFAZ



35 J 2P MONIN Zoé 2012 56,8 15,5 14,2 9,1613 16 13,45 8,4063 16 14,7 9,1875 15 14,45 9,6333 36,3884

36 A 6 FADHLOUN Leïna 2008 76,75 22,9 21,3 9,3013 22 20,75 9,4318 22 19,4 8,8182 17,5 15,3 8,7429 36,2942

37 J 4C HENRIQUES Ana 2012 64,75 17,5 16,7 9,5429 18 16,6 9,2222 18 15,9 8,8333 18 15,55 8,6389 36,2373

38 A 3 CONSTANZA Jade 2005 59,25 15,5 14,5 9,3548 18 16,4 9,1111 16 13,8 8,6250 16 14,55 9,0938 36,1847

39 J C2 MORRETTA Louise 2010 44,8 13 11,8 9,0769 12,4 12,1 9,7581 12,9 11,2 8,6822 11,2 9,7 8,6607 36,1779

40 J 3P PASSERAT Zélié 2010 64,8 18 16,5 9,1667 20 18,45 9,2250 18 14,65 8,1389 16 15,2 9,5000 36,0306

41 A 6I RABATEL Maryane 2003 80,25 23 21,65 9,4130 22 21,3 9,6818 23 19,45 8,4565 21,3 17,85 8,3803 35,9317

42 J 3P DEJEAN Loanne 2009 64,6 18 15,5 8,6111 20 18,25 9,1250 18 15,8 8,7778 16 15,05 9,4063 35,9201

43 J 3C CHANAL Giulia 2012 57,15 16 14,1 8,8125 16 14,2 8,8750 16 14,2 8,8750 16 14,65 9,1563 35,7188

44 J 2P JAS Clémence 2012 55,7 15,5 14,2 9,1613 16 14,6 9,1250 16 13,1 8,1875 15 13,8 9,2000 35,6738

45 J 3P SOEUNG Emma 2009 58,15 15,5 14,3 9,2258 16 14,25 8,9063 18 15,1 8,3889 16 14,5 9,0625 35,5834

46 J 3C GUILLOUD Maéva 2010 56,25 15,5 13,9 8,9677 16 14,7 9,1875 16 13,35 8,3438 16 14,3 8,9375 35,4365

47 J 4C BERGER Jade 2010 61,95 17,5 15,35 8,7714 18 16,95 9,4167 18 15,75 8,7500 16,5 13,9 8,4242 35,3623

48 J 3C AIT SAID Lilia  2012 56,11 15,5 14 9,0323 16 13,45 8,4063 16 14,56 9,1000 16 14,1 8,8125 35,3510

49 J 5C LONCA Oceane 2009 70,58 20 18,4 9,2000 20 19,6 9,8000 20 15,93 7,9650 20 16,65 8,3250 35,2900

50 J 2P BERGER BELLEMAIN Crystal 2011 54,1 15,5 12,2 7,8710 16 13,85 8,6563 15 13,7 9,1333 15 14,35 9,5667 35,2272

51 J 3P HUMMEL Chloe 2010 62,35 17,5 15,3 8,7429 20 17,55 8,7750 18 14,85 8,2500 16 14,65 9,1563 34,9241

52 A 4 MOREL Vicky 2001 64,9 17,5 15,25 8,7143 20 18,85 9,4250 20 15,9 7,9500 18 14,9 8,2778 34,3671

53 J C1 DUCHENE Emie 2010 43,68 13,5 11,85 8,7778 12,4 11,55 9,3145 14,1 11,98 8,4965 10,7 8,3 7,7570 34,3458

54 J 4C GRANDI Alissa 2011 60,2 18 15,3 8,5000 18 16,25 9,0278 18 14,2 7,8889 16,5 14,45 8,7576 34,1742

55 A 4 BOUKACEM Dania 2008 69,05 22,1 19,25 8,7104 20 18,25 9,1250 21,5 16,05 7,4651 18 15,5 8,6111 33,9116

56 J 3P MICHALLAT Mathilde 2009 58,3 17,5 16,2 9,2571 18 15,2 8,4444 18 12,45 6,9167 16 14,45 9,0313 33,6495



Cat. Cl Nom Prénom
Année de 

naissance

TOTAL 

DES 

NOTES D
eg

 S
O

L

N
o

te
 S

O
L

N
o

te
 S

O
L

su
r 

1
0

D
eg

 S
A

U
T

N
o

te
 S

A
U

T

N
o

te
 S

A
U

T
su

r 
1

0

D
eg

 P
A

R
A

L
L

E
L

E
S

N
o

te
 P

A
R

A
L

L
E

L
E

N
o

te
 P

A
R

A
L

L
E

L
E

 

su
r 

1
0

D
eg

 F
IX

E

N
o

te
 F

IX
E

N
o

te
 F

IX
E

 s
u

r 
1

0

T
O

T
A

L
 D

E
S

 N
O

T
E

S
 

S
U

R
 1

0

1 JP JAS Baptiste 2016 47,8 3 12,15 9,15 3 12,6 9,6 2 11,55 9,55 2 11,5 9,5 37,8

2 JP DESVIGNES Paul 2016 48,55 3 11,9 8,9 3 12,6 9,6 3 12,65 9,65 2 11,4 9,4 37,55

3 JP GUILLAUD Nathan 2015 47,3 3 12,05 9,05 3 12,4 9,4 2 11,65 9,65 2 11,2 9,2 37,3

4 JP 0 BOUILLON Martin 2017 49,15 3 12,05 9,05 3 12,7 9,7 3 12,7 9,7 3 11,7 8,7 37,15

5 JP 0 MONIN Tyméo 2014 43,35 1 10,3 9,3 2 11,2 9,2 2 11,55 9,55 2 10,3 8,3 36,35

6 JP 0 BARLERIN Henry 2014 48,25 3 11,5 8,5 3 12,4 9,4 3 12,75 9,75 3 11,6 8,6 36,25

7 JP 0 MANFRIN Côme 2014 47,95 3 11,65 8,65 3 12,2 9,2 3 12,1 9,1 3 12 9 35,95

8 JP 0 LAGARDE Axel 2014 42,65 1 9,85 8,85 2 10,8 8,8 2 11,6 9,6 2 10,4 8,4 35,65

9 JP 0 LAGARDE Evan 2014 42 1 9,7 8,7 2 11,1 9,1 2 11,4 9,4 2 9,8 7,8 35

10 JP 0 BOUKACEM Adam 2014 48,9 4 11,75 7,75 4 13,2 9,2 3 11,75 8,75 3 12,2 9,2 34,9

11 JP 0 BOUCHON Elyas 2016 44,4 2 10,3 8,3 3 12 9 3 12,1 9,1 2 10 8 34,4

12 JP 0 GRANGER-SILOU Lucas 2017 40,05 1 9,15 8,15 2 10,1 8,1 2 11,3 9,3 2 9,5 7,5 33,05

13 JP 0 BARLERIN Etienne 2017 42,8 2 9,6 7,6 3 11,9 8,9 3 10,8 7,8 2 10,5 8,5 32,8

14 JP 0 BADREDDINE Jassem 2017 26 1 8 7 1 5 4 1 8 7 1 5 4 22
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TOTAL DES 

NOTES SUR 10

1 A I CARRIE Emilien 2005 50,3 4 12,8 8,8 3 12,3 9,3 3 12,7 9,7 3 12,5 9,5 37,3

2 P B RADO BERRIER Léon 2011 54,1 5 13,7 8,65 5 14,1 9,1 4 13,8 9,75 3 12,6 9,6 37,1

3 A I GRUFFAZ Mickael 1992 49,05 3 12 8,95 3 11,9 8,9 3 12,5 9,5 3 12,7 9,7 37,05

4 P P BELIN Paul 2012 47,55 3 11,9 8,85 3 11,7 8,7 3 12,4 9,4 2 11,6 9,6 36,55

5 P M VEYRET Elouan 2008 51,55 4 13,1 9,1 5 13,7 8,7 3 12,3 9,3 3 12,5 9,45 36,55

6 A I CHANVRIER Mickael 1984 41,85 2 10,9 8,85 1 9,5 8,5 1 10,4 9,4 2 11,1 9,1 35,85

7 P P TANNET Abel 2013 40,8 1 9,9 8,9 1 10,4 9,4 2 11,3 9,3 1 9,2 8,2 35,8

8 P M PELISSON Noah 2009 55,75 5 13,8 8,75 5 14,2 9,2 5 14,7 9,65 5 13,2 8,15 35,75

9 P B MEYNARD Bastien 2010 49,7 3 11,6 8,6 5 13,7 8,7 3 12,6 9,6 3 11,8 8,8 35,7

10 P M CHANVRIER Enzo 2009 50,65 4 12,8 8,75 5 13,3 8,3 3 12,5 9,5 3 12,1 9,1 35,65

11 P B GROUALLE Matt 2011 50,6 4 12,5 8,45 5 13,8 8,8 3 12,7 9,65 3 11,7 8,7 35,6

12 P P TRANIER GAGGERO Arno 2013 41,25 2 10,2 8,2 1 10,6 9,6 2 11 8,95 1 9,5 8,5 35,25

13 A I BELLAT Rudy 2005 51,25 4 12,8 8,8 4 12,4 8,4 4 13,4 9,4 4 12,7 8,65 35,25

CHALLENGE GIROUBIT

Trophée Gilles VEYRET



14 P P MANFRIN Célian 2012 43,1 2 9,7 7,7 2 10,9 8,9 2 11,3 9,3 2 11,2 9,2 35,1

15 P B PETIT Tristan 2011 43,1 2 10,4 8,4 2 11,1 9,1 2 11,3 9,3 2 10,3 8,3 35,1

16 P M COLLIN Thibaud 2009 45,95 3 11,5 8,45 3 11,6 8,6 2 11,2 9,2 3 11,7 8,7 34,95

17 P B BERGER Matteo 2010 45,9 3 12,3 9,25 3 10,5 7,5 3 11,9 8,85 2 11,3 9,3 34,9

18 A I MARIE Maël 1984 46,85 4 12,1 8,1 2 10,7 8,65 3 12,3 9,3 3 11,8 8,8 34,85

19 P P GESLAND Maélio 2012 48,05 4 12,2 8,15 5 13,3 8,3 3 11,6 8,6 2 11 9 34,05

20 P P SANGOUARD Maxime 2013 36,6 1 8,8 7,8 1 9,4 8,4 1 10,3 9,3 1 8,1 7,1 32,6

21 A I ROJON Antonin 2002 42,95 5 13,2 8,15 4 5,8 1,8 4 12,6 8,6 3 11,4 8,4 26,95


